IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-A-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-ME1509TQ-PV 5MP 2.8MM FULL COLOR
TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,00

26,25

30,45

36,75

36,75

40,95

45,15

52,50

52,50

73,50

80,85

129,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

15
usb



DAHUA HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1 Dahua 0 66,15 USD
'4 HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TRQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM Dahua 0 68,25 USD
/. 4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA
& DAHUA HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC Dahua 0 176,40

‘ y HDCVI BULLET KAMERA usb



